September 2024

Loans
Deposits
Ratio

December 2024
Loans
Deposits
Ratio

March 2025
Loans
Deposits
Ratio

June 2025
Loans
Deposits
Ratio

* Dollar amounts in thousands

I FARMERS
SSBANK ...

Farmers Bank

Loan to Deposit Ratio
Past 12 Month Recap

$358,313
$501,530
71.44%

$356,381
$527,216
67.60%

$358,242
$525,143
68.22%

$383,968
$515,945
74.44%



